BRITISH GAS INTERNATIONAL

o~ - SWIMMING MEET 2014
goRmsk  / British Gas MANCHESTER
24 - 28 JUNE

Day 5 Results 28 June 2014

EVENT 801 FINAL OF EVENT 701 Womens MC 200m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by Brltlsh D|sab|I|ty Points

)

Place Name Club Cat Time R.T.BDPoints 50 100 150
1. Bethany Firth 18 NCL SwimTeam 14 2:06.94 +0.69 1071 30.08  1:0224  1:34.82
2. Jessica-Jane Applegate 18 UEA Norwich 14 2:13.38 +0.83 923 3046  1:.0346  1:38.28
3. Katie Nesbitt 16 UEA Norwich 14 2:19.80 +0.71 802 3196 1:0761  1:44.47
4. Reagan Doig 16  Perth City 14 2:22.64 +0.76 755 3254  1:0865  1:45.04
5. Lucy Chenery 19 Co Milton K 14 2:4476 +1.02 490 3765 111893  2:03.08
EVENT 802 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Mens MC 200m Freestyle

Multi-Disability by Brltlsh Dlsablllty Points

Place Name Club Cat Time R.T.BDPoints 50 100 150
1. Thomas Hamer 16 Bumley BOBC 14 2:04.26 +0.73 866 28.34 59.46 :32.31
2. Daniel Pepper 25 Marple 14 2:07.15 +0.72 808 2037 1:.01.17 :34.24
3. Ryan Nicholls 16 BorRedbridge 14 2:09.01 +0.72 773 29.78  1:02.10 :35.77
4. Scott Quin 24 Warrender Ba 14 2:09.66 +0.74 762 3042  1:03.57 :36.95
5. Joseph Schenk 20 Newquay 14 2:10.44 +0.79 748 30.39  1:03.23 :36.80
6. Christopher Currie 20 Co Oxford 14 2:25.51 +0.84 539 33.71 1:10.41 :47.83
7. Thomas Brown 15 Bumley BOBC 14 2:32.08 +0.77 472 3439 1:12.68 :52.66
8. Jack Sheffield 12 Co Salford 14 2:37.52 +0.94 425 3538  1:15.66 :58.74
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BRITISH GAS INTERNATIONAL
SWIMMING MEET 2014
MANCHESTER

24 - 28 JUNE

EVENT 803 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Womens 16 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt
1. Rose Foden 15 Northampton 4:30.07 +0.72 694
50m 31.05 100m 1:04.25 150m 1:38.06 200m 2:12.66 250m 2:47.19 300m 3:22.08 350m 3:56.35 400m 4:30.07
31.05 33.20 33.81 34.60 34.53 34.89 34.27 33.72
2. Francesca Muir-Harris 15 Derventio 4:31.85 +0.75 680
50m 31.10 100m 1:05.09 150m 1:39.52 200m 2:14.94 250m 2:49.53 300m 3:23.99 350m 3:58.20 400m 4:31.85
31.10 33.99 34.43 35.42 34.59 34.46 3421 33.65
EVENT 804 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Womens Open 400m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt
1. Camilla Hattersley 19 Co Glasgow 4:14.06 +0.78 834
50m 29.89 100m 1:01.71 150m 1:33.60 200m 2:05.87 250m 2:37.86 300m 3:10.42 350m 3:42.51 400m 4:14.06
29.89 31.82 31.89 32.27 31.99 32.56 32.09 31.55
2. Julie Aglund Lauidsen 18 Denmark 4:17.94 +0.77 796
50m 30.04 100m 1:02.15 150m 1:34.40 200m 2:07.12 250m 2:39.51 300m 3:12.47 350m 3:45.49 400m 4:17.94
30.04 32.11 32.25 32.72 32.39 32.96 33.02 32.45
3. Shauna Lee 19 Plymouth Lea 4:18.53 +0.75 91
50m 30.19 100m 1:02.76 150m 1:35.46 200m 2:08.61 250m 2:41.54 300m 3:14.49 350m 3:47.12 400m 4:18.53
30.19 32.57 32.70 33.15 32.93 32.95 32.63 31.41
4. Aisha Thornton 23 Loughboro Un 4:22.53 +0.73 755
50m 29.35 100m 1:01.24 150m 1:34.21 200m 2:07.67 250m 2:41.67 300m 3:15.81 350m 3:49.39 400m 4:22.53
29.35 31.89 32.97 33.46 34.00 34.14 33.58 33.14
5. Rosie Rudin 16 Nova Centn 4:26.00 +0.75 726
50m 30.08 100m 1:02.66 150m 1:36.21 200m 2:10.16 250m 2:44.10 300m 3:18.05 350m 3:52.32 400m 4:26.00
30.08 32.58 33.55 33.95 33.94 33.95 34.27 33.68
6. Niamh McDonagh 19  Loughboro Un 4:26.33 +0.89 724
50m 30.37 100m 1:03.29 150m 1:36.65 200m 2:10.22 250m 2:44.08 300m 3:18.57 350m 3:52.93 400m 4:26.33
30.37 32.92 33.36 33.57 33.86 34.49 34.36 33.40
7. Laura Gillingham 18 Derwentside 4:27.35 +0.75 715
50m 3047 100m 1:03.41 150m 1:37.36 200m 2:11.50 250m 2:45.54 300m 3:19.75 350m 3:54.04 400m 4:27.35
30.47 32.94 33.95 34.14 34.04 34.21 34.29 33.31
8. Brearnna Close 17 Co Manch Aq 4:29.42 +0.80 699
50m 30.62 100m 1:03.47 150m 1:36.23 200m 2:09.83 250m 2:44.02 300m 3:19.26 350m 3:54.87 400m 4:29.42
30.62 32.85 32.76 33.60 34.19 35.24 35.61 34.55
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BRITISH GAS INTERNATIONAL

SWIMMING MEET 2014

MANCHESTER
24 - 28 JUNE

EVENT 805 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Mens 18 Yrs/Under 200m IM

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Joe Litchfield 16 Donc Dartes 2:08.47 +0.68 698 2810  1:00.16  1:38.12
2. James Brown 17 IRL 2:13.82 +0.71 618 2819  1:0062  1:4047
EVENT 806 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Mens Open 200m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Roberto Pavoni 23 Loughboro Un 2:01.65 +0.69 822 26.77 57.57  1:32.52
2. Daniel Skaaning 21 Denmark 2:02.19 +0.58 812 26.15 5731  1:33.34
3. Lewis Coleman 22 Co Sheffield 2:03.48 +0.69 786 27.02 58.94  1:34.38
4. Max Litchfield 19 Co Sheffield 2:03.61 +0.64 784 27.12 5787  1:34.29
5. Thomas Litten 22 Stockport Mo 2:07.25 +0.68 719 2766  1:.01.94  1:37.51
6. Joseph Hulme 17 Plymouth Lea 2:08.70 +0.69 694 27.58 5921  1:38.39
7. David Masters 20 Loughboro Un 2:09.82 +0.71 677 2739 1:.00.10  1:38.12
8.  Duncan Scott 17 FIRS.T. 2:19.60 +0.72 544 2862  1:.03.70  1:4591
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BRITISH GAS INTERNATIONAL
-7 SWIMMING MEET 2014
MANCHESTER
24 - 28 JUNE

EVENT 807 FINAL OF EVENT 705 Womens 16 /Under 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Sarah Tripp 16 Rushmoor Ryl
2. Gemma Kane 16 IRL

3. Annabel Guye-Johnson 14 RTW Monson
4. Holly Rowlinson 13 SwimTrafford
5. Kate McQuaid 16 Hatfield

6. Madison Kemp 16 Poole

7. Jessica Shatford 15 Camforth

8. Danielle Gilbert 16 Derwentside

Time
33.92
3417
34.65
34.75
35.27
35.28
3542
35.91

R.T.FINA Pt
+0.70 678
+0.68 663
+0.71 636
+0.76 630
+0.81 603
+0.67 602
+0.75 595
+0.78 571

EVENT 808 FINAL OF EVENT 705 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name
Georgina Evans
Laura Kinley
Rachael Wilson
Rachel Ritchie
Alicia Parsons
Megan Coppack
Megan Lee
Amy Statham

PN WN =

AaD Club
18 Co Liverpool
18 loMan
26 Derwentside
18 Co Manch Aq
17 Plymouth Lea
19  Loughboro Un
19 Bath Univ
18 Killerwhales

Time
32.58
32.77
32.87
33.34
33.44
34.20
34.47
34.53

R.T.FINA Pt
+0.71 765
+0.72 752
+0.78 745
+0.76 714
+0.72 707
+0.67 661
+0.75 646
+0.95 642
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Day 5 Results 28 June 2014

BRITISH GAS INTERNATIONAL
-7 SWIMMING MEET 2014
MANCHESTER
24 - 28 JUNE

EVENT 809 FINAL OF EVENT 706 Mens 18 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Martyn Walton 17 Hatfield

2. Shaun Muscroft 18 Co Manch Aq

3. Jack Smith 18 Plymouth Lea

4. Suleman Butt 17 Aberdeen

5. Daniel Speers 17  Millfield

6. William Murray 17 Burnley BOBC
7. Thomas Flaherty 17 Co Milton K

Time
51.97
51.98
52.32
52.75
53.68
53.79
53.81

R.T.FINA Pt
+0.73 735
+0.65 735
+0.72 720
+0.72 703
+0.70 667
+0.66 663
+0.74 662

50
25.30
25.14
25.09
25.37
26.59
25.69
26.22

EVENT 810 FINAL OF EVENT 706 Mens Open 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Benjamin Proud 20 Plymouth Lea
2. Daniel Briggs 21 Co Manch Aq
3. Calum Jarvis 22 Bodmin

4. Curtis Coulter 20 Irl-Ulster

5. Anders Lie 23 Denmark

6. Daniel Steen Andersen 19 Denmark

6. Duncan Scott 17 FIRS.T.

8. Ryan Bennett 24 UniOfStirl

Time
49.78
50.74
50.81
51.02
51.30
51.35
51.35
51.45

R.T.FINA Pt
+0.62 836
+0.71 790
+0.71 786
+0.68 777
+0.75 764
+0.69 762
+0.71 762
+0.68 757

50
23.88
2478
24.67
24.30
24.97
25.01
24.65
24.76
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BRITISH GAS INTERNATIONAL

/r/—\ 4  SWIMMING MEET 2014
swimming ( DritishGas MANCHESTER
24 - 28 JUNE

Day 5 Results 28 June 2014

EVENT 811 FINAL OF EVENT 707 Womens MC 400m Freestyle

Multi-Disability by Brltxsh Disability Points

Place Name Club Cat Time R.T.BDPoints
1. Tully Kearney 17 Boldmere 10 4:45.79 +0.84 870
50m 33.05 100m 1:09.68 150m 1:45.94 200m 2:21.96 250m 2:57.93 300m 3:33.80 350m 4:09.94 400m 4:45.79
33.05 36.63 36.26 36.02 35.97 35.87 36.14 35.85
2. Eleanor Simmonds 20 Loughboro Un 6 5:34.70 +0.71 867
50m 39.25 100m 1:20.82 150m 3:28.27 200m 2:46.14 250m - 300m 4:10.86 350m 4:52.92 400m 5:34.70
39.25 41.57 2:07.45 17.87 - 1:24.72 42.06 41.78
3. Hannah Russell 18 Guildford Ct 12 4:53.21 +0.81 847
50m 32.07 100m 1:08. 36 150m 1:45.83 200m 2:22.99 250m 3:00.73 300m 3:38.63 350m 4:17.68 400m 4:53.21
32.07 36.2 37.47 37.16 37.74 37.90 39.05 35.53
4. Alice Rose Tai 15 Bourmth Coll 10 4:56.05 +0.73 782
50m 3293 100m 1:08.59 150m 1:45.60 200m 2:22.87 250m 3:00.03 300m 3:38.04 350m 4:16.73 400m 4:56.05
32.93 35.66 37.01 3r.27 37.16 38.01 38.69 39.32
5. Stephanie Millward 33 Aquae Sulis 9 4:50.33 +0.82 750
50m 32.39 100m 1:08.58 150m 1:45.69 200m 2:22.85 250m 3:00.00 300m 3:36.95 350m 4:13.89 400m 4:50.33
32.39 36.19 37.11 37.16 37.15 36.95 36.94 36.44
6. Eleni Papadopoulos 22 Co Manch Aq 10 5:01.93 +0.72 738
50m 33.80 100m 1:10.99 150m 1:49.20 200m 2:27.57 250m 3:06.22 300m 3:45.27 350m 4:23.94 400m 5:01.93
33.80 37.19 38.21 38.37 38.65 39.05 38.67 37.99
7. Rosie Bancroft 19  Co Oxford 10 5:03.23 +0.97 728
50m 36.34 100m 1:14.50 150m 1:52.38 200m 2:30.98 250m 3:09.25 300m 3:47.72 350m 4:25.69 400m 5:03.23
36.34 38.16 37.88 38.60 38.27 38.47 37.97 37.54
Susannah Rodgers 31 Beckenham 7 DNC
EVENT 812 FINAL OF EVENT 708 Mens MC 400m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time R.T.BDPoints
1. Oliver Hynd 20 Nova Centn 8 4:34.15 +0.87 914
50m 30.62 100m 1:03.67 150m 1:38.00 200m 2:12.82 250m 2:48.03 300m 3:23.58 350m 3:59.16 400m 4:34.15
30.62 33.05 34.33 34.82 35.21 35.55 35.58 34.99
2. Robert Welboun 27 Swansea Uni 10 4:17.88 +0.75 849
50m 29.38 100m 1:01.57 150m 1:34.46 200m 2:07.18 250m 2:39.97 300m 3:13.27 350m 3:45.75 400m 4:17.88
29.38 32.19 32.89 32.72 32.79 33.30 32.48 32.13
3. Michael Jones 20 Loughboro Un 7 45917 +0.96 812
50m 33.62 100m 1:10.69 150m 1:49.06 200m 2:27.50 250m 3:05.07 300m 3:43.46 350m 4:21.58 400m 4:59.17
33.62 37.07 38.37 38.44 37.57 38.39 38.12 37.59
4. Josef Craig 17 Co Sund'land 8 4:47.49 +0.77 793
50m 31.13 100m 1:05.17 150m 1:41.04 200m 2:17.70 250m 2:55.07 300m 3:33.27 350m 4:10.87 400m 4:47.49
31.13 34.04 35.87 36.66 37.37 38.20 37.60 36.62
5. Jonathan Eke 18 Co Newport 10 4:30.77 +0.94 734
50m 29.46 100m 1:02.17 150m 1:35.77 200m 2:10.39 250m 2:45.72 300m 3:21.34 350m 3:56.91 400m 4:30.77
29.46 32.71 33.60 34.62 35.33 35.62 35.57 33.86
6. Matthew Wylie 18 Co Sund'land 9 4:4226 +0.81 694
50m 29.97 100m 1:03.89 150m 1:39.15 200m 2:15.22 250m 2:52.13 300m 3:29.03 350m 4:06.24 400m 4:42.26
29.97 33.92 35.26 36.07 36.91 36.90 37.21 36.02
7. Lewis White 14 Co Derby 9 4:50.25 +0.83 638
50m 31.60 100m 1:07.19 150m 1:44.11 200m 2:21.88 250m 2:59.28 300m 3:36.82 350m 4:14.37 400m 4:50.25
31.60 35.59 36.92 371.77 37.40 37.54 37.55 35.88
8. Craig McNeil 17 SwimTrafford 10 4:50.12 +0.94 596
50m 32.23 100m 1:08.29 150m 1:45.34 200m 2:22.03 250m 2:59.70 300m 3:37.30 350m 4:15.42 400m 4:50.12
32.23 36.06 37.05 36.69 37.67 37.60 38.12 34.70
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BRITISH GAS INTERNATIONAL
-7 SWIMMING MEET 2014
MANCHESTER
24 - 28 JUNE

EVENT 813 FINAL OF EVENT 709 Womens 16 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Isobel Grant 16 Co Sheffield
2. Laura Stephens 15 Plymouth Lea
3. Anna Newlands 16 Cockermouth
4. Georgina Pryor 16 Hoddesdon
5. Emma Reid 15 IRL

6. Gemma Kane 16 IRL

R.T.FINA Pt
+0.75 738
+0.75 697
+0.73 694
+0.77 674
+0.71 654
+0.68 602

50
29.07
29.21
29.65
29.25
29.59
30.79

EVENT 814 FINAL OF EVENT 709 Womens Open 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Rachael Kelly 20 Loughboro Un
2. Jemma Lowe 24 Bath Univ

3. Charlotte Atkinson 18 Plymouth Lea
4. Georgia Barton 19 Co Manch Aq
5. Danielle Lowe 19  Co Derby

6. Ellen Thomas 20 Guildford Ct
7. Tilly Gray 23 Bath Univ

8. Grace Vertigans 18 Plymouth Lea

Time
58.76

R.T.FINA Pt
+0.67 864
+0.67 847
+0.67 799
+0.72 775
+0.75 757
+0.69 750
+0.68 744
+0.66 738

50
27.54
2147
28.20
28.69
28.88
28.36
28.74
28.53
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BRITISH GAS INTERNATIONAL
-7 SWIMMING MEET 2014
MANCHESTER
24 - 28 JUNE

EVENT 815 FINAL OF EVENT 710 Mens 18 Yrs/Under 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Kunmi Ogunfeibo 17 Beckenham
2. Oliver Smith 18 Cockermouth
3. Luke Greenbank 17 Cockermouth
4. Adam Taylor 18 Co Sund'land
5. Thomas Gabb 16  Millfield

5. Thomas Gilroy 18 Pioneer 79
7. Henry Chesterman 16  Millfield

8. Liam Jones 17 Wycombe Dist

Time
26.99
27.11
27.16
27.36
27.61
27.61
28.13
28.24

R.T.FINA Pt

+0.71 706

697
-1.87 693
+0.80 678
+0.62 660
+0.60 660
+0.66 624
+0.63 616

EVENT 816 FINAL OF EVENT 710 Mens Open 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Chris Walker-Hebborn 24 Ellesmere Co
2. Marco Loughran 25 Guildford Ct
3. Charlie Boldison 22 UniOfStirl

4. Liam Tancock 29 Loughboro Un
5. Magnus Jakupsson 20 Denmark

6. Rory Lamont 23 West Dunbart
7. Andrew Gillespie 22 Chandler

8. Craig McNally 22 Warrender Ba

Time
25.56
25.90
26.00
26.08
26.21
26.44
26.46
26.61

R.T.FINA Pt
+0.60 831
+0.57 799
+0.61 790
+0.69 783
-1.69 771
+0.59 751
+0.35 749
+0.59 737
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Day 5 Results 28 June 2014

BRITISH GAS INTERNATIONAL
- SWIMMING MEET 2014

EVENT 817 FINAL OF EVENT 711 Womens 16 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke

LOTTERY FUNDSD

)

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Rosie Rudin 16 Nova Centn 2:17.32 +0.71 737 3262  1:.0717  1:4243
2. Robyn Edwards 16 TauntonDeane 2:20.63 +0.63 686 3334  1:0881  1:44.95
3. Megan Gibson 15 Nuneaton 2:23.18 +0.69 650 3361  1:09.39  1:46.58
4. Kelly Small 15 Portsmouth N 2:23.19 +0.80 650 3336  1:0980 1:46.80
5. Hannah Kelsall 15 Co Liverpool 2:24.06 +0.66 638 3244 1:08.05  1:45.71
6. Martha Duley 15  Colchester 2:24.46 +0.52 633 3282  1:0886  1:46.45
7. Laura Stephens 15 Plymouth Lea 2:26.58 +0.65 606 3407 111123 1:49.72
EVENT 818 FINAL OF EVENT 711 Womens Open 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lauren Quigley 19 Stockport Mo 2:1043 +0.73 860 31.02  1:0431  1:37.73
2. Jessica Fullalove 18 Co Manch Aq 2:14.06 +0.59 792 3093  1:.0426  1:3842
3. Sarah Bro 18 Denmark 2:14.15 +0.75 790 3212 1:.0547  1:39.78
4. Ekaterina Avramova 23 Ealing 2:15.18 +0.69 772 3138  1:.0568  1:41.25
5. Charlotte Evans 17 Co Milton K 2:16.07 +0.67 757 3208  1:0642  1:41.54
6. Rachel Lefley 24 Co Manch Aq 2:16.48 +0.59 751 3148  1:.0569  1:40.63
7. Eliza Duffy 17 Plymouth Lea 2:16.71 +0.59 747 3221 1:0624  1:41.54
8. Kathryn Willis 22 Loughboro Un 2:17.79 +0.18 729 3185  1:06.33  1:41.98
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Day 5 Results 28 June 2014

BRITISH GAS INTERNATIONAL

EVENT 821 Womens 400m Free Intl Team

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.FINA Pt
1. England White England 3:43.36 851
Jessica Lloyd 55.59 +0.71 26.90 28.69
Amy Smith 54.49 +0.17 25.83 28.66
Elen Thomas 56.44 +0.34 27.55 28.89
Rachael Lefley 56.84 +0.32 27.23 29.61
2. England Red England 3:43.90 845
Grace Vertigans 56.29 +0.66 2712 2917
Rebecca Guy 55.83 +0.41 26.72 29.11
Lauren Quigley 55.99 +0.42 2712 28.87
Shauna Lee 55.79 +0.31 26.90 28.89
EVENT 822 Mens 400m Free Intl Team
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.FINA Pt
1. England Red England 3:22.71 800
Benjamin Proud 50.03 +0.64 24.16 25.87
Grant Quigley 51.39 +0.23 24.20 2719
Jack Smith 51.43 +0.36 24.23 27.20
Chris Walker-Hebborn 49.86 +0.23 23.82 26.04
2. Denmark Denmark 3:22.84 799
Daniel Skaaning 50.75 +0.60 24.72 26.03
Daniel Steen Andersen 50.23 +0.24 2421 26.02
Magnus Jakupsson 51.56 +0.35 24.62 26.94
Anders Lie 50.30 +0.21 24.32 25.98
3. England White England 3:26.57 756
Adam Barrett 51.53 +0.70 2471 26.82
Daniel Briggs 51.33 +0.15 24.81 26.52
Tom Litten 52.04 +0.45 24.36 27.68
Karl Morgan 51.67 +0.32 24.80 26.87
4. Swim Ulster Irl-Ulster 3:27.11 750
Jordan Sloan 52.47 +0.68 24.94 27.53
David Thompson 51.61 +0.23 24.23 27.38
Conor Munn 52.54 +0.13 24.29 28.25
Curtis Coulter 50.49 +0.28 24.06 26.43
5. Scotland Scotland 3:27.21 749
Jak Scott 52.68 +0.65 25.31 27.37
Gareth Mills 53.16 +0.25 25.36 27.80
Craig McNally 51.11 +0.21 24.39 26.72
Duncan Scott 50.26 +0.39 24.20 26.06
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